

**PROJECT NO.19-209-041004 EVALUATION SHEET
GNA IDAHO PANHANDLE NATIONAL FOREST CAMP ROBIN TIMBER SALE PREPARATION**

SUPERVISORY AREA	PROJECT NAME AND NUMBER	ACTIVITY	NUMBER OF UNITS	UNIT TYPE	Curtis Madson Bend OR		Selkirk Timberland Svcs Hope ID		Bond Inc St Maries ID		PEAK Engineering LLC SCIO OR		Sawtooth Services LLC Nampa ID	
					PRICE PER UNIT	TOTAL EXTENDED AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT	TOTAL EXTENDED AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT	TOTAL EXTENDED AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT	TOTAL EXTENDED AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT	TOTAL EXTENDED AMOUNT
Bonners Ferry Ranger District	Camp Robin TS Prep FM#04-004-500-18	Tree Marking - See Marking Guide for Individual Prescriptions/TPA <input type="checkbox"/>	1,018	Acres	\$48.60	\$ 49,474.80	\$0.00	\$ -	\$77.40	\$ 78,793.20	\$45.00	\$ 45,810.00	\$43.00	\$ 43,774.00
		20 BAF-Variable Plot Cruise, Count Plots <input type="checkbox"/>	158	Plots	\$26.50	\$ 4,187.00	\$0.00	\$ -	\$58.60	\$ 9,258.80	\$35.00	\$ 5,530.00	\$25.00	\$ 3,950.00
		20 BAF-Variable Plot Cruise, Measure Plots <input type="checkbox"/>	158	Plots	\$33.25	\$ 5,253.50	\$0.00	\$ -	\$47.50	\$ 7,505.00	\$50.00	\$ 7,900.00	\$25.00	\$ 3,950.00
		1/50th Acre Fixed Plot Cruise, Sharing Variable Plot Center <input type="checkbox"/>	316	Plots	\$28.00	\$ 8,848.00	\$0.00	\$ -	\$85.90	\$ 27,144.40	\$30.00	\$ 9,480.00	\$25.00	\$ 7,900.00
		Unit Boundary Painting <input type="checkbox"/>	233,600	Linear Feet	\$0.09	\$ 21,024.00	\$0.058	\$ 13,548.80	\$0.148	\$ 34,572.80	\$0.08	\$ 18,688.00	\$0.04	\$ 9,344.00
TOTAL					\$ 88,787.30		\$ 13,548.80		\$ 157,274.20		\$ 87,408.00		\$ 68,918.00	